
 

Pittsburgh District Office 

As of May 4, 2020 

411 Seventh Avenue 
Suite 1450 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
Phone: 412-395-6560 

Fax: 412-395-6562 
 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/offices/district/pa/pittsburgh 
Office E-mail: wpainfo@sba.gov 

 
 

Title Name Phone E-mail 
District Director Kelly Hunt 412-395-6560 x106 kelly.hunt@sba.gov  
Deputy District 
Director 

Regina Puzausky 412-395-6560 x119 regina.puzausky@sba.gov  

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

Karan Waigand 412-395-6560 x127 karan.waigand@sba.gov  

Supervisory Lender 
Relations Specialist 

Angela Marschik 412-395-6560 x111 angela.marschik@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Lynn Vozniak 412-395-6560 x123 lynn.vozniak@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

David Pinkosky 412-395-6560 x113 david.pinkosky@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Marisa Fentzel 412-395-6560 x109 marisa.fentzel@sba.gov  

Public Affairs 
Specialist 

Janet Heyl 412-395-6560 x103 janet.heyl@sba.gov  

Administrative 
Officer 

Jonathan Bennett 412-395-6560 x107 jonathan.bennett@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Amber Sutley 412-395-6560 x101 amber.sutley@sba.gov  

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Natalie Momplaisir 412-395-6560 x112 natalie.momplaisir@sba.gov  
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